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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Barbury Shooting School Competition : English Open Super Sporting
Discipline : SSP Date : 19/06/2024 09:00 - 22/06/2024 17:00
AAA
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2/ 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 90 9 8 9/ 6/ 9/ 8 9 8 8 9 8
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sam Green |EE105770 |AAA* |Senior 8 9 8 9 6 9 8 7 8 8 9 8 97/ 100
Mens
2 Dan Bishop |EE83702 |AAA |Senior 9 9 7 9 5 9 7 9 7/ 7 9 8 95/ 100
Mens
3 Daniel EE139404 AAA* |Senior 8 9/ 8 8 6/ 8 8 7 8 7 9 8 94/ 100
Hampson Mens
4= Billy EE132464 AAA |Senior 9 9 8 8 4 9 8 6 8 7 9 8 93/ 100
Greenwood Mens
4= Phil EE91579 |AAA |Senior 8 9 7 8 5 8 8 8 8 8 9 7 93/ 100
Easeman Mens
6= Dean Gibbs |[EE116789 AAA* |Senior 9/ 8 8 7/ 6 9 7 7 8 7/ 9 7 92/ 100
Mens
6= Michael EE123747 AAA |Senior 9 9 7 7 5 9 7 7 7/ 8 9 8 92/ 100
Cyffin-Jones Mens
8= James EE147955 AAA* |Senior 9 8 7 8 6 9 6 7 7 7/ 9 6 89/ 100
Hornsby Mens
8= Paul Poulter |[EE120868 AAA |Senior 9 7 7 8 6 9 7 6 7 8 8 7 89/ 100
Mens
10= Adam EE131815 |[AAA |Senior 9/ 8 7 7/ 5 9 5 5 8 8 9 7 87/ 100
Cocker Mens
10= Brent EE123975 AAA |Senior 8 7/ 6 8 5 9 8 5 8 7 8 8 87/ 100
Woodard Mens
12 Joseph EE129429 AAA |Senior 5 8 7/ 7 3 9 8 5 6 3 8 7 76/ 100

Clough Mens



Page 2 of 28 (19/06/2024 18:25)

AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Bryce EE128752 |AA Senior Mens
Blandford-Corp
2= Ben Hughes EE149116 |AA Senior Mens
2= Darren EE132642 |AA* |Senior Mens
Stanford

2= Jason Housby |EE145209 AA* Senior Mens
2= Phil Smith EE26380 |AA Veteran Mens
2= Sam Sawyer EE100256 AA Senior Mens
7 Richard Wyatt |EE105404 AA Senior Mens
8= Amy Easeman |EE124370 AA Senior Ladies
8= Brian Hartland EE138303 AA Senior Mens
8= Michael Neate |EE21303 |AA* |Veteran Mens
8= Teddy Taylor |EE144727 AA Junior Mens
1

2= James Graves- EE146260 AA Senior Mens

Morris

12= Michael Hibbert [EE126348 |AA Senior Mens

12= Steven Davis EE110783 |AA Veteran Mens

15= Nick Carter EE120341 |AA Senior Mens

15= Paul Batchelor |[EE108791 |AA Senior Mens

17 Francis EE102033 AA* |Senior Mens
Alexander

18 Mark Webster |[EE126536 |AA Senior Mens

19= Christopher EE103091 |AA SuperVeteran
Smith Mens

19= James Pile EE108590 |[AA* Senior Mens

19= Richard Bridge EE107246 AA* Senior Mens

22 David Webber |[EE102119 |AA Senior Mens

23 Ronald King EE83966 |AA SuperVeteran

Mens
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5/ 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 9/ 9 8 9 6/ 9 8 9 8 8 9 8
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Luke EE135769 A Senior Mens 8 8 7 8 4 9 8 7 7 8 8 8 90/ 100
Westbrook
2 Nigel Kent |[EE81785 A SuperVeteran | 9/ 9 8 6| 4 8 7/ 8 7 7 8 8 89/ 100
Mens
3= Jason EE72936 A¥* Senior Mens 9 9 8 7 5 9 6 6 6/ 6/ 9 7 87/ 100
Turner
3 Trevor Bell |[EE42374 |A* Veteran Mens | 7, 9 6 5/ 5 9/ 8 9 5 8/ 8 8 87/ 100
3= William EE140742 A Senior Mens 9 9 8 5 6 9 7 4 7 7/ 9 7 87/ 100
Elsworthy
6= David EE128552 A Veteran Mens | 8/ 8 7/ 5 6 9 8 4 7 7 9 8 86/ 100
Green
6= David EE118087 A VeteranMens | 9| 8/ 7/ 5/ 6/ 8 6 7 6 8 9 7/ 86/ 100
Walker
6= Kevin EE106483 A SuperVeteran | 9/ 9/ 8 9| 4 8 6/ 5 5 7 9/ 7 86/ 100
Lillywhite Mens
6= Mark Gower EE100883 A VeteranMens | 8 9 7/ 7/ 5 8 7/ 6 6 8 9 6/ 8/ 100
6 Martin EE22032 A VeteranMens | 8/ 9 8/ 7 5 9 7 6 6 6 8 7/ 86/ 100
Ferrett
6= Nigel Lane |EE132782 A SuperVeteran | 9 9 6 7 4 7 8 7 4 8 9 8 86/ 100
Mens
6= Sarah White|EE103733 A Senior Ladies | 7 9/ 8 7 5 9 8 5 8 7/ 5 8 86/ 100
6= Tristan EE31104 A% Junior Mens 8 8 6 6 4 9 7 7 8 7/ 9 7 86/ 100
Hockey
14= Christopher |[EE84959 A Senior Mens 9 8 8 8 4 9 7 5 5 7/ 8 7 85/ 100
Rees
14= Glen Boxall EE57905 A* Veteran Mens | 9 8 7/ 4| 4 9| 7 7 5 8/ 9 8 85/ 100
14= Harry Lee |EE148788 A* Junior Mens 9 9 8 8 3 8 6 6 6 7 8 7 85/ 100
14 Stuart EE119150 |A VeteranMens | 8/ 8 7/ 8 5 9 6/ 5 6 7 8 8 85/ 100
Burgess
18 Philip Patch (WW311 A VeteranMens | 7, 9 5 8/ 6 9/ 7 6 6 7/ 6 8 84/ 100
19= Billy Cook |EE124797 A* Senior Mens 9 8 8 6 5 8 7 5 6/ 7/ 9 5 83/ 100
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19=
22=
22=
22=

David

Mitchell
Mark Salter EE90530
Bryan Kinch [EE114014
John Cloak |EE108167

EE107193

John Pool EE66957
Neil EE61857
Bedingfield

Robin EE32770
Blamire

Richard Pike|EE101977
Dave EE108685
Hughes

Keith Smith EE16608
Angus EE37128
Brown

Tom Folly |EE141317
Adam Pierre EE141438
Andrew EE107279
Anderson

Lewis Sones EE144400
Tim EE65100
Connolly

Rick EE95181
Pesticcio

Jon Broberg |[EE146934

>

>\ > > >

A*

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 9/ 9 8 9/ 6/ 9/ 8 9/ 8 8 9 8
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= George EE145578 B Senior Mens 9 8 7 8 5 8 8 6 7 8 9 7 90/ 100
Pearce
1= Mark Lyes |EE131025 B Senior Mens 9 8 7 8 6 9 8 7 4 8 9 7 90/ 100
3 Keith Spear |[EE93940 B SuperVeteran | 8 9 6 6/ 4 8 8 6/ 4 8 9 8 84/ 100
Mens
4= Adrian EE50101 |B VeteranMens | 9| 9| 7 7| 4 9 7 4 7 5 8 7/ 83/ 100
Samways
4 Dave Smith |EE143145 B* Senior Mens 8 9 7 6 4 7 8 6 6 6/ 8 8 83/ 100
4= Jimmy Ayres EE144820 B Senior Mens 7/ 9 8 6 5 9 7 7 3 8 9 5 83/ 100
7= Callum EE126835 B* Senior Mens 6 9 7 6/ 3 9 7 5 6 7/ 9 7 81/ 100
Jones
7= Daniel EE145434 B* Senior Mens 9 7 7 7/ 4 9 7 4 5 6/ 9 7 81/ 100
Parker
7= Joe Ling EE133522 B Senior Mens 90 9 5 4 4 9 7 5 5 8 8 8 81/ 100
7= Nick Watts |EE133362 B Senior Mens 9 8 7 5 3 9 8 5 6 7/ 9 5 81/ 100
11= Dominic EE135120 B VeteranMens | 7/ 9 7 8 4 9 5 5 6 6 8 6 80/ 100
Gardner
11= John Peck EE2200 B* Veteran Mens | 9/ 9| 6 3 7 3 8 6 80/ 100
11= Matthew EE126839 B Senior Mens 8 8 6 7 4 9 5 5 4 8 9 7 80/ 100
Martin
14= Justin Taylor EE144775 B Senior Mens 9 9 5 6 4 9 5 5 6/ 6/ 8 7 79/ 100
14= K Dunlop NI154MM |B Senior Mens 8 9 5 6 4 9 7 3 6/ 8 7 7 79/ 100
14= Spud Wintle \WW2353 B Senior Mens 9 9 6 5 5 9 7 5 3 8 6 7 79/ 100
17= Aiden Scott |EE144133 B Junior Mens 7| 8 6/ 5 2/ 8 7 6 7/ 7 9 6/ 78/ 100
17= Brian Davies EE104511 B* VeteranMens | 8/ 9| 7 7/ 5 9 3 4 5 7 8 6/ 78/ 100
17= Colin Penter EE120528 B SuperVeteran | 8 8 6 6 4 8 8 4 6 6 7/ 7 78/ 100
Mens
17= David EE125261 |B SuperVeteran | 8 6 8 7 4 8 6 5 4 7/ 8 7 78/ 100
Coward Mens
17= Kevin EE130034 |B VeteranMens | 9/ 7 7 5 5 9 6 4 5 5 8 8 78/ 100

Cartwright
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a1

42

43

Kevin
Vincent
Mark
Holloway
Neil
Meredith
Colin Taylor
Crook

Julie Burton
Mark Bridge
Nigel
Mitchell
Thomas
Johns
Robert Hales
Ron Salmon

Scott
Marshall
Stephen
Lawrenson
David
Sheppard
Layne
Chisholm
Mark
Roberts
Ricky
Hartland
Graham
Mcleod
David Johns
Michael
Perman
Andrew
McWhirter
Stephen
Rowland
Richard
Worthington

EE81331
EE121911
EE49975
EE140131
EE119151
EE103129
EE57270
EE143724

EE101536
EE54611

EE103178

EE130861

EE93578

EE139968

EE114292

EE125718

EE24969

EE72013
EE47916

EE145118

EE135859

EE123217

B

B*

B*

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Alix Gregory EE142614 |C Senior Ladies
2 Robert EE107122 C SuperVeteran
Butler Mens
3 Harry Ling |EE133470 C Senior Mens
4= Blane Boon EE110928 C Veteran Mens
4= Chelsea EE138618 C Senior Ladies
King
4= Jason EE125818 C Senior Mens
Cradock
4= Les Sperling EE24389 |C* SuperVeteran
Mens
4= Nicholas EE86372 |C* SuperVeteran
Williamson Mens
9 John Moore |[EE72805 |C* SuperVeteran
Mens
10 Matt Bell EE104023 |C* Senior Mens
11= Andrew EE140583 C Senior Mens
Scurlock
11= Andy EE73492 |C* SuperVeteran
Shrubb Mens
11= Luke EE150057 |C* Senior Mens
Haydon
11= Quentin EE1500 C* SuperVeteran
Prebble Mens
15= Garan WW2460 |C* Senior Mens
Beard
15= Jane King |[EE83967 |C Veteran
Ladies
15= Ryan EE148070 C Senior Mens
Horner
18= Amy Shores |[EE143391 |C* Senior Ladies
18= Elliot Grice |EE143838 C* Senior Mens
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18

18

18

23

23

23

23

27

27

29

29

31

31

31
34

35

35

35

38

39

Martin
Camble
Martin
Knapman
Phillip
Llewellyn
Andrew
Hales
Georgina
Roberts
Sophie
Brookwell
Trevor
Surridge
Brian Taylor

Ged
Lineham
Andrew
Morris
Benjamin
Blackaby
Edward
Rees
Jeffrey
Hoddinott
Will Golding
Joanne
Knapman
David Blake

James
Faulkner
Katie
Bishop
Graham
Brewster
Andrew
Thurgood

EE125069 C*

EE136936 |C

EE99655 |C

EE139821 |C

EE138055 C*

EE129718 |C*

EE127041 C*

EE107159 C*

EE143419 C*

EE137666 C

EE132361 C*

Ww2258 |C*

EE136324 |C

EE149451 C
EE138090 |C

EE110395 C*

EE140597 |C*

EE134179 C*

EE103379 |C

EE128791 |C

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran

Mens
Veteran Mens
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Py
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
39= George EE150723 |C* SuperVeteran | 8 6 7 4 3 7 6 5 4 6/ 2 5 63/ 100
Dunlop Mens
39= James EE31343 |C SuperVeteran | 7. 6 6 6 2 7 4 3 3 4 9 6 63/ 100
Bishop Mens
39= James EE129598 C* Veteran Mens | 7| 6/ 6| 3| 2/ 8 4 1 5 5 9 7 63/ 100
Mcguire
39= Oliver EE139204 C* Senior Mens 4 6 5 5 2 8 6 5 6 6/ 5 5 63/ 100
Moore
39= William EE149709 C* Senior Mens 7/ 6, 5 4 4 9 5 2/ 5 3 8 5 63/ 100
Barry
45 Robert EE131742 C* Veteran Mens | 8| 5/ 4/ 5/ 1| 9 5 4 2 4 8 6/ 61/ 100
Beere
46= David EE91141 |C* SuperVeteran | 6/ 7 6 5 3 7 6 4 5 3 4 4 60/ 100
Wozencroft Mens
46= Wayne EE136276 C Veteran Mens | 6| 8| 7| 4/ 3| 9 3 3 4 4 4 5 60/ 100
Rauch
48 Thomas EE148172 C* Senior Mens 8 5 6 3 2 8 1 3 5 5 9 4 59/ 100
Hendry
49= David Cleall |[EE138316 C VeteranMens | 7| 6| 7| 1| 3| 7 3 3 4 4 8 3| 56/ 100
49= Dean EE147371 |C Senior Mens 7 3 6 1 3/ 7 6 5 3 3/ 6 6 56/ 100
Andrews
51 Christopher |[EE129373 |C* SuperVeteran | 9/ 3/ 5 2| 1 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 52/ 100
Newman Mens
52 Ellis Luker |EE149989 C* Junior Mens 6/l 4 4 5 3 6 4 2 6 3 3 4 50/ 100
53 Lucy Austin |[EE148534 C* Senior Ladies | 4 5 3 2 1 6 6 1 4 2/ 5 3 42/ 100
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name |CPSA Class |Cat
1 Teddy EE144727 AA Junior
Taylor Mens
2 Tristan EE31104 A* Junior
Hockey Mens
3 Harry |EE148788 A* Junior
Lee Mens
4 Aiden |EE144133 |B Junior
Scott Mens
5 Lewis |EE144400 A Junior
Sones Mens
6 Ellis EE149989 C* Junior

Luker Mens
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Alix EE142614 C Senior
Gregory Ladies
2 Amy EE124370 AA Senior
Easeman Ladies
3 Sarah EE103733 A Senior
White Ladies
4 Julie EE119151 B Senior
Burton Ladies
5 Chelsea |EE138618 |C Senior
King Ladies
6 Jane King EE83967 |C Veteran
Ladies
7 Amy EE143391 C* Senior
Shores Ladies
8= Georgina |[EE138055 |C* Senior
Roberts Ladies
8= Sophie EE129718 |C* Veteran
Brookwell Ladies
10 Joanne EE138090 C Senior
Knapman Ladies
11 Katie EE134179 C* Senior
Bishop Ladies
12 Lucy EE148534 C* Senior

Austin Ladies
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Mens

# T/0 Name

1 Sam Green

2 Dan Bishop

3= Bryce
Blandford-Corp

3= Daniel
Hampson

5= Billy
Greenwood

5 Phil Easeman

7= Dean Gibbs

7 Michael Cyffin-
Jones

9= Ben Hughes

9= Darren
Stanford

9= George Pearce

9= Jason Housby

9= Luke
Westbrook

9= Mark Lyes

9= Phil Smith

= Sam Sawyer

17= James Hornsby

17= Nigel Kent

17= Paul Poulter

17= Richard Wyatt

21= Brian Hartland

21= Michael Neate

21= Teddy Taylor

24= Adam Cocker

24= Brent Woodard

CPSA
EE105770
EE83702
EE128752

EE139404

EE132464

EE91579
EE116789
EE123747

EE149116
EE132642

EE145578
EE145209
EE135769

EE131025
EE26380
EE100256
EE147955
EE81785

EE120868
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EE138303
EE21303

EE144727
EE131815
EE123975

Class
AAA*
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Cat
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James Graves-
Morris
Jason Turner

Michael Hibbert

Steven Davis
Trevor Bell
William
Elsworthy
David Green
David Walker

Kevin Lillywhite

Mark Gower
Martin Ferrett
Nick Carter
Nigel Lane

Paul Batchelor
Tristan Hockey
Christopher
Rees

Francis
Alexander
Glen Boxall
Harry Lee
Stuart Burgess
Keith Spear

Philip Patch
Adrian
Samways
Billy Cook
Dave Smith
David Mitchell
Jimmy Ayres
Mark Salter
Mark Webster
Bryan Kinch
Christopher
Smith

EE146260

EE72936
EE126348
EE110783
EE42374
EE140742

EE128552
EE118087
EE106483

EE100883
EE22032

EE120341
EE132782

EE108791
EE31104
EE84959

EE102033

EE57905
EE148788
EE119150
EE93940

WWw311
EE50101

EE124797
EE143145
EE107193
EE144820
EE90530

EE126536
EE114014
EE103091
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AX
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Senior Mens
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James Pile
John Cloak
John Pool

Neil Bedingfield

Richard Bridge
Robin Blamire

Callum Jones
Daniel Parker
Joe Ling

Nick Watts
Richard Pike
Robert Butler

Dave Hughes
Dominic
Gardner
John Peck
Keith Smith

Matthew Martin

David Webber
Justin Taylor
K Dunlop
Spud Wintle
Aiden Scott
Angus Brown

Brian Davies
Colin Penter

David Coward

Kevin
Cartwright
Kevin Vincent
Mark Holloway
Neil Meredith
Tom Folly

EE108590
EE108167
EE66957

EE61857

EE107246
EE32770

EE126835
EE145434
EE133522
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101=

101=
101=

101=
101=

101=
107=

107=
107=
107=
107=
112=
112=
112=

112=

Adam Pierre
Andrew
Anderson
Colin Taylor
Crook

Harry Ling
Mark Bridge
Nigel Mitchell

Thomas Johns
Blane Boon
Jason Cradock
Joseph Clough
Les Sperling

Nicholas
Williamson
Robert Hales
John Moore

Lewis Sones
Ron Salmon

Scott Marshall
Stephen
Lawrenson
Tim Connolly

EE141438
EE107279

EE140131

EE133470
EE103129
EE57270

EE143724
EE110928
EE125818
EE129429
EE24389

EE86372

EE101536
EE72805

EE144400
EE54611

EE103178
EE130861

EE65100

David Sheppard EE93578

Layne Chisholm EE139968

Mark Roberts
Matt Bell
Ricky Hartland
Andrew
Scurlock
Andy Shrubb

Graham Mcleod

Luke Haydon

EE114292
EE104023
EE125718
EE140583
EE73492
EE24969

EE150057
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Veteran Mens
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Senior Mens

Senior Mens
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Mens
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Mens
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Mens
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Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

oJRN|

O U100 O

[e)e)

o

N 00 00N NN

N

N N |00 0 O 00 00 0 O N |00 00

Q0 WO 00 00 0 [e)J1\e) 0

@

N N |00 |00 NN N

N

NN NN [e<]e)]

N

(R NRF e Rl | Ul oW

N

ul w

O w

(CSREC, RIO, REO, By

w W

= wlu s D

w

UIN W WU N (W

N

O O

O |00 O WO WV N O

o

O 00 WV LV O O O

O

~N N (0| Oy U1 N N W O

A OO N N[O N ul

N

o NS IENE I N

uw w

(SO NENEIEN

(o)}

O W UL @A

(0]

QN U1 U1 0 |

N

00O

ullw o oo

0

[S201)]

N U AN O

N (00O N O

WO 00 00\ 0

N

O O

NN O U

AN OO N 0O

(&)

N O 00U [e23{e))] [S20e) ()] ()

N

77 /

77 /
77 /
77/

77 /
76 /
76 /
76/
76/

76 /

74/
74 /
74/
74 /
73/

73/
73/

73/

100
100

100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 17 of 28 (19/06/2024 18:25)

112=

117=
117=

117=
120=
120=
120=
120=
124=
124=
124=
124=
128=
128=

128=
131=
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134=
134=
134=

134=
138=

138=
140

Quentin
Prebble
Garan Beard
Ronald King

Ryan Horner
Elliot Grice
Martin Camble

Martin
Knapman

Phillip Llewellyn

Andrew Hales
David Johns

Michael Perman

Trevor Surridge

Andrew
McWhirter
Brian Taylor

Ged Lineham
Andrew Morris

Benjamin
Blackaby
Rick Pesticcio
Edward Rees
Jeffrey
Hoddinott
Stephen
Rowland

Will Golding
David Blake

James Faulkner

Graham
Brewster
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Mens
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141=
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149=
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151=
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Andrew
Thurgood
George Dunlop

James Bishop

James Mcguire
Jon Broberg
Oliver Moore
William Barry
Robert Beere
David
Wozencroft
Wayne Rauch
Richard
Worthington
Thomas Hendry
David Cleall
Dean Andrews
Christopher
Newman

Ellis Luker

EE128791 |C

EE150723 |C*

EE31343 |C

EE129598 |C*
EE146934 A
EE139204 C*
EE149709 C*
EE131742 C*
EE91141 |C*

EE136276 |C
EE123217 B

EE148172 |C*
EE138316 |C
EE147371 |C
EE129373 |C*

EE149989 C*

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 9/ 9 8 9 6/ 9 8 9 8 8 9 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sam Green EE105770 AAA* |Senior 8 9 8 9 6 9 8 7 8 8 9 8 97/ 100
Mens
2 Dan Bishop EE83702 |AAA Senior 9 9 7 9 5 9 7 9 7 7/ 9 8 95/ 100
Mens
3= Bryce EE128752 AA Senior 9 7/ 8 9/ 5 9/ 8 6/ 8 8 9 8 94/ 100
Blandford-Corp Mens
3= Daniel EE139404 AAA* |Senior 8 9 8 8 6/ 8 8 7 8 7 9 8 94/ 100
Hampson Mens
5= Billy EE132464 AAA |Senior 9 9 8 8 4 9 8 6 8 7 9 8 93/ 100
Greenwood Mens
5= Phil Easeman |EE91579 |AAA [Senior 8 9 7 8 5 8 8 8 8 8 9 7 93/ 100
Mens
7= Dean Gibbs EE116789 AAA* |Senior 9 8/ 8 7/ 6 9 7 7/ 8 7/ 9 7 92/ 100
Mens
7= Michael Cyffin- [EE123747 AAA Senior 9 9 7 7/ 5 9 7 7/ 7 8 9 8 92/ 100
Jones Mens
9= Alix Gregory EE142614 |C Senior 9 8 8 8 5 9 8 8 5 8 8 6 90/ 100
Ladies
9= Ben Hughes EE149116 AA Senior 9 9/ 8 6/ 5 9 8 5 6 8 9 8 90/ 100
Mens
9= Darren EE132642 AA* |Senior 6/ 8 7 8 6/ 9 7 8 6/ 8 9 8 90/ 100
Stanford Mens
9= George Pearce |[EE145578 B Senior 9 8 7 8 5 8 8 6/ 7 8 9 7 90/ 100
Mens
9= Jason Housby |EE145209 |AA* |Senior 9 9/ 7 8/ 5 8/ 7 6/ 8 7/ 9 7 90/ 100
Mens
9= Luke EE135769 A Senior 8 8 7 8 4 9 8 7 7/ 8 8 8 90/ 100
Westbrook Mens
9= Mark Lyes EE131025 B Senior 9 8/ 7 8 6 9 8 7 4 8 9 7 90/ 100
Mens
9= Sam Sawyer EE100256 AA Senior 8 9 7 7 5 9 8 5 7/ 8 9 8 90/ 100

Mens
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17=

20=

20=

22=

22=

22=

22=

22=

22=

28=

28=

28=

31=

31=

33=

33=

33=

33=

James Hornsby
Paul Poulter
Richard Wyatt
Amy Easeman
Brian Hartland
Adam Cocker
Brent Woodard
James Graves-
Morris

Jason Turner
Michael Hibbert
William
Elsworthy

Nick Carter
Paul Batchelor
Sarah White
Christopher
Rees

Francis
Alexander

Billy Cook
Dave Smith
David Mitchell

Jimmy Ayres

EE147955

EE120868

EE105404

EE124370

EE138303

EE131815

EE123975

EE146260

EE72936

EE126348

EE140742

EE120341

EE108791

EE103733

EE84959

EE102033

EE124797

EE143145

EE107193

EE144820

AAA*

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

AA*

A*

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

89/
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88/
88/
87/
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87/
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41=

45=

45=

47=

47=

47=

51=

53=

53=

53=

53=

Mark Salter
Mark Webster
James Pile
Richard Bridge
Callum Jones
Daniel Parker
Joe Ling

Nick Watts
Dave Hughes
Matthew Martin
David Webber
Justin Taylor
K Dunlop
Spud Wintle
Mark Holloway
Tom Folly
Colin Taylor
Crook

Harry Ling
Julie Burton

Thomas Johns

EE90530

EE126536

EE108590

EE107246

EE126835

EE145434

EE133522

EE133362

EE108685

EE126839

EE102119

EE144775

NI154MM

WWwW2353

EE121911

EE141317

EE140131

EE133470

EE119151

EE143724

A

AA

AA*

AA*

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
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83/
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81/
81/
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

57= Chelsea King EE138618 |C Senior 7 8 6 7 4 9 6 6 4 6 9 4 76/ 100
Ladies

57= Jason Cradock |EE125818 |C Senior 8 8 8 4 5 9 6 5 3 6 8 6 76/ 100
Mens

57= Joseph Clough |EE129429 |AAA |Senior 5 8 7/ 7 3 9 8 5 6 3 8 7 76/ 100
Mens

57= Robert Hales EE101536 B* Senior 8 8 7 3 5 8 6 6 5 5 9 6 76/ 100
Mens

61 Scott Marshall |[EE103178 |B Senior 6/ 8 8 3 4 9 7 3 6 8 5 8 75/ 100
Mens

62= Mark Roberts |EE114292 B Senior 6/ 8 7 5 3/ 9 6 4 5 7 9 5 74/ 100
Mens

62= Matt Bell EE104023 C* Senior 8 8 7 5 3/ 9 6 4 5 4 7 8 74/ 100
Mens

64= Andrew EE140583 C Senior 7/ 8 6 3 5/ 9 6 3 6/ 7 6 7 73/ 100
Scurlock Mens

64= Luke Haydon EE150057 |C* Senior 8 8 6 3 4 9 7 4 5 4 8 7 73/ 100
Mens

66= Garan Beard WW2460 |C* Senior 7/ 8 8 8 5 8 4 5 4 5 5 5 72/ 100
Mens

66= Ryan Horner EE148070 C Senior 8 9 6 5 3/ 8 6 4 3 6 9 5 72/ 100
Mens

68= Amy Shores EE143391 C* Senior 7/ 9 6 4 3/ 9 5 6 3 6 7 6 71/ 100
Ladies

68= Elliot Grice EE143838 C* Senior 5 6/ 6/ 6/ 4 8 6 6 4 6 7 7/ 71/ 100
Mens

70 Georgina EE138055 C* Senior 6/ 6 8 3 3 9 8 3 5 5 8 6 70/ 100
Roberts Ladies

71 Benjamin EE132361 |C* Senior 7 7 8 5 3] 7 5 5 5 5 7 4 68/ 100
Blackaby Mens

72= Edward Rees WW2258 |C* Senior 7/ 6/ 3 6 4 8 7 4 5 5 7 5 67/ 100
Mens

72= Will Golding EE149451 |C Senior 8 5 7 4 5 7 8 1 5 5 7 5 67/ 100
Mens

74 Joanne EE138090 C Senior 8 7 6 2 4 7 5 3 4 7 7 6 66/ 100
Knapman Ladies

75= James Faulkner EE140597 C* Senior 6/ 6 5 3 2/ 8 6/ 6 4 7 7 5 65/ 100
Mens

75= Katie Bishop EE134179 C* Senior 57 6/ 3 3 7 7/ 6 3 6 6 6/ 65/ 100

Ladies
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77=

79

80

81

Oliver Moore EE139204
William Barry |EE149709
Thomas Hendry EE148172
Dean Andrews |EE147371

Lucy Austin EE148534

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

63/
63/
59/
56 /

42 /
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100

100

100

100
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SuperVeteran

# T/0 [Name CPSA

1 Nigel Kent |EE81785

2= Kevin EE106483
Lillywhite

2= Nigel Lane |EE132782

4 Keith Spear EE93940

5= Christopher EE103091
Smith

5= John Pool EE66957

5= Neil EE61857
Bedingfield

5= Robin EE32770
Blamire

9 Robert EE107122
Butler

10= Angus EE37128
Brown

10= Colin Penter |[EE120528

10= David EE125261
Coward

13 Nigel EE57270
Mitchell

14= Les Sperling EE24389

14= Nicholas EE86372
Williamson

16= John Moore |[EE72805

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
A SuperVeteran
Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens
B SuperVeteran
Mens
AA SuperVeteran
Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens
A* SuperVeteran
Mens
A* SuperVeteran
Mens
Cc SuperVeteran
Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens
B SuperVeteran
Mens
B SuperVeteran
Mens
B SuperVeteran
Mens
C* SuperVeteran
Mens
Cc* SuperVeteran
Mens
C* SuperVeteran

Mens

N[N

w w

O b

(2019

ol{e){e))

NN

11/ 12
11/ 12
9 8

Total
8 8/ 89/
9 7/ 86/
9 8/ 86/
9 8/ 84/
6/ 8 82/
9 5/ 82/
9 5/ 82/
8 5/ 82/
8 6/ 81/
7| 6 78/
7 7 78/
8 7/ 78/
7, 6 77/
9 6/ 76/
4 6 76/

6 7 75/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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16

18

19

19

19

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

31

33

34

Ron Salmon

David
Sheppard
Andy
Shrubb
Graham
Mcleod
Quentin
Prebble
Ronald King

Martin
Camble
Michael
Perman
Trevor
Surridge
Brian Taylor

Andrew
Morris
Stephen
Rowland
David Blake

Graham
Brewster
George
Dunlop
James
Bishop
David
Wozencroft
Christopher
Newman

EE54611

EE93578

EE73492

EE24969

EE1500

EE83966

EE125069

EE47916

EE127041

EE107159

EE137666

EE135859

EE110395

EE103379

EE150723

EE31343

EE91141

EE129373

B*

B*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

75/
74 /
73/
73/
73/
72/
71/
70/
70/
69 /
68 /
67 /
65/
64 /
63/
63/
60 /

52/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Phil Smith EE26380 |AA Veteran
Mens
2 Michael EE21303 AA* |Veteran
Neate Mens
3= Steven Davis EE110783 AA Veteran
Mens
3= Trevor Bell |EE42374 |A* Veteran
Mens
5= David Green EE128552 A Veteran
Mens
5= David EE118087 |A Veteran
Walker Mens
5= Mark Gower EE100883 A Veteran
Mens
5= Martin EE22032 |A Veteran
Ferrett Mens
9= Glen Boxall |EE57905 |A* Veteran
Mens
9= Stuart EE119150 A Veteran
Burgess Mens
11 Philip Patch \WW311 A Veteran
Mens
12 Adrian EE50101 |B Veteran
Samways Mens
13= Bryan Kinch |[EE114014 A Veteran
Mens
13= John Cloak |EE108167 |A Veteran
Mens
15 Richard Pike EE101977 A Veteran
Mens
16= Dominic EE135120 B Veteran

Gardner Mens

NN

w w

[S2009

Nele)}[e)}

NN

O 0

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

8

5

8

6

8

9

9

7

8

8

8

Total

90 /
88 /
87/
87/
86 /
86 /
86 /
86 /
85 /
85 /
84 /
83/
82/
82/
81/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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16

16

19

19

19

19

23

23

23

26

27

27

29

29

31

32

32

34

34

34

John Peck EE2200

Keith Smith |EE16608

Brian Davies [EE104511

Kevin EE130034
Cartwright

Kevin EE81331
Vincent

Neil EE49975
Meredith

Adam Pierre [EE141438

Andrew EE107279
Anderson
Mark Bridge |[EE103129

Blane Boon |EE110928
Stephen EE130861

Lawrenson
Tim Connolly [EE65100

Layne EE139968
Chisholm
Ricky EE125718
Hartland

Jane King EE83967

Martin EE136936
Knapman

Phillip EE99655

Llewellyn

Andrew EE139821
Hales

David Johns EE72013

Sophie EE129718
Brookwell

A

B*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies

80 /
80 /
78/
78/
78 /
78 /
77/
77/
77/
76 /
75/
75/
74/
74/
72/
71/
71/
70/
70/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37=

39

40

41=

41=

44

45

46

47

Andrew EE145118
McWhirter

Ged Lineham EE143419
Rick EE95181
Pesticcio

Jeffrey EE136324
Hoddinott

Andrew EE128791
Thurgood

James EE129598
Mcguire

Jon Broberg EE146934
Robert Beere EE131742
Wayne EE136276
Rauch

Richard EE123217
Worthington

David Cleall EE138316

C*

Cx*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

69 /
69 /
68 /
67/
63/
63/
63/
61/
60 /
59/

56 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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